
Indian Institute of Management Raipur 
GEC Campus, Old Dhamtari Road, Sejbahar, Raipur- 492015 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Programme: PGP Batch: 2016-18 

Academic Year: 2017-18 Batch Year: 2nd Year 

TERM IV (JUNE 12, 2017 - SEPTEMBER 17, 2017) 

Activities Date (s) Day (s) 

Classes begin June 12, 2017 Monday 

Summer Internship Presentation June 19-22, 2017 Monday-Thursday 

Id-Ul-Fitre (Holiday) June 26,2017 Monday 

Mid Term Examination July 20-29, 2017 Thursday-Saturday 

Independence Day (Holiday) August 15, 2017 Tuesday 

Mid Term Result August 21, 2017 Monday 

Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) August 25, 2017 Friday 

Id-Ul-Zuha (Holiday) September 02, 2017 Saturday 

Classes End September 07, 2017 Thursday 

End Term Examination September 08-17, 2017 Friday-Sunday 

Final Submission of Marks October 03, 2017 Tuesday 

Declaration of End Term Result (Term -I) October 09, 2017 Monday 

Term V (SEPTEMBER 18, 2017 – DECEMBER 19, 2017) 

Classes begin September 18, 2017 Monday 

Dussehra (Maha Navami) September 29, 2017 Friday 

Dussehra (Holiday) September 30, 2017 Saturday 

Muharram (Holiday) October 01, 2017 Sunday 

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02, 2017 Monday 

Diwali (Holiday) October 19, 2017 Thursday 

Mid Term Examination October 24-November 02, 2017 Tuesday -Thursday 

Guru Nanak Birthday (Holiday) November 04, 2017 Saturday 

Mid Term Result    November 22, 2017 Wednesday 

Milad- Un-Nabi (Holiday) December 02, 2017 Saturday 

Classes End December 10, 2017 Sunday 

End Term Examination December 11-19, 2017 Monday- Tuesday 

Christmas Day (Holiday) December 25, 2017 Monday 

Final Submission of Marks January 08, 2018 Monday 

Declaration of End Term Result (Term-II) January 15, 2018 Monday 
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TERM VI (DECEMBER 20, 2017 – MARCH 09, 2018) 

Classes begin December 20, 2017 Tuesday 

Christmas Day (Holiday) December 25, 2017 Monday 

Republic Day (Holiday) January 26, 2018 Friday 

Mid Term Examination January 21-25, 2018 Sunday- Thursday 

EQUINOX(tentative) January 27-28, 2018 Saturday-Sunday 

Mid Term Result February 12, 2018 Monday 

Mahashivratri (Tentative) February 14, 2018 Wednesday 

Holi(Tentative) March 02, 2018 Friday 

Classes End March 04, 2018 Sunday 

End Term Examination March 05-09, 2018 Monday-Friday 

Declaration of End Term Result (Term-VI) March 23, 2018 Friday 

Convocation(Tentative) March 31, 2018 Saturday 

        *Note: While the Office shall adhere to this calendar as far as possible, it reserves the right to change it if necessary. 


